
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Day1-Day2 Tot.
Fish
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England

Italy

Netherlands

Ireland

Scotland

Wales

Hungary

Finland

Germany

Poland

Serbia

Sweden

France

Luxembourg

Czech Republic

Belgium

San Marino

Switzerland

Slovenia

Portugal

Austria

Croatia

Spain

Russia

Channel Islands

Romania

Bulgaria

Slovakia

Denmark

Bosnia and Herzegovina

South Africa

Montenegro

40,0

42,5

51,0

60,0

60,5

66,0

68,0

72,0

73,0

75,0

75,5

75,5

76,0

77,0

79,0

83,5

88,0

88,0

88,5

88,5

92,0

93,5

94,0

98,5

100,0

100,5

107,0

107,0

115,0

115,0

127,0

143,0

95.990

83.260

85.565

92.615

90.980

74.340

73.935

65.010

80.600

63.635

75.860

74.545

64.920

69.005

76.665

65.430

66.765

63.065

62.940

62.330

58.915

61.155

65.220

50.345

60.425

49.600

55.555

54.170

49.760

46.125

38.980

28.990

21,0- 19,0

26,5- 16,0

29,0- 22,0

32,0- 28,0

23,0- 37,5

28,0- 38,0

40,0- 28,0

35,0- 37,0

39,0- 34,0

35,0- 40,0

47,0- 28,5

41,0- 34,5

37,0- 39,0

33,0- 44,0

44,0- 35,0

34,0- 49,5

53,0- 35,0

36,0- 52,0

37,5- 51,0

48,0- 40,5

47,0- 45,0

40,5- 53,0

43,0- 51,0

56,0- 42,5

49,0- 51,0

62,5- 38,0

51,0- 56,0

37,0- 70,0

53,0- 62,0

59,0- 56,0

75,0- 52,0

68,0- 75,0

306,0

641,0

344,0

205,0

201,0

402,0

268,0

378,0

302,0

358,0

573,0

223,0

436,0

242,0

421,0

455,0

221,0

194,0

177,0

166,0

290,0

777,0

308,0

358,0

140,0

184,0

245,0

324,0

190,0

359,0

74,0

164,0

FINAL TEAM  CLASSIFICATION

.57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

.Rio GuadianaDay 27-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time

15:35:02

President of Jury


