



57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

Day **27-06-2010 Rio Guadiana**

Organizer Country: **FEPYC**

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Class	Team Name	Tot Points	Tot Weight	Day1-Day2	Tot. Fish
1	England	40,0	95.990	21,0- 19,0	306,0
2	Italy	42,5	83.260	26,5- 16,0	641,0
3	Netherlands	51,0	85.565	29,0- 22,0	344,0
4	Ireland	60,0	92.615	32,0- 28,0	205,0
5	Scotland	60,5	90.980	23,0- 37,5	201,0
6	Wales	66,0	74.340	28,0- 38,0	402,0
7	Hungary	68,0	73.935	40,0- 28,0	268,0
8	Finland	72,0	65.010	35,0- 37,0	378,0
9	Germany	73,0	80.600	39,0- 34,0	302,0
10	Poland	75,0	63.635	35,0- 40,0	358,0
11	Serbia	75,5	75.860	47,0- 28,5	573,0
12	Sweden	75,5	74.545	41,0- 34,5	223,0
13	France	76,0	64.920	37,0- 39,0	436,0
14	Luxembourg	77,0	69.005	33,0- 44,0	242,0
15	Czech Republic	79,0	76.665	44,0- 35,0	421,0
16	Belgium	83,5	65.430	34,0- 49,5	455,0
17	San Marino	88,0	66.765	53,0- 35,0	221,0
18	Switzerland	88,0	63.065	36,0- 52,0	194,0
19	Slovenia	88,5	62.940	37,5- 51,0	177,0
20	Portugal	88,5	62.330	48,0- 40,5	166,0
21	Austria	92,0	58.915	47,0- 45,0	290,0
22	Croatia	93,5	61.155	40,5- 53,0	777,0
23	Spain	94,0	65.220	43,0- 51,0	308,0
24	Russia	98,5	50.345	56,0- 42,5	358,0
25	Channel Islands	100,0	60.425	49,0- 51,0	140,0
26	Romania	100,5	49.600	62,5- 38,0	184,0
27	Bulgaria	107,0	55.555	51,0- 56,0	245,0
28	Slovakia	107,0	54.170	37,0- 70,0	324,0
29	Denmark	115,0	49.760	53,0- 62,0	190,0
30	Bosnia and Herzegovina	115,0	46.125	59,0- 56,0	359,0
31	South Africa	127,0	38.980	75,0- 52,0	74,0
32	Montenegro	143,0	28.990	68,0- 75,0	164,0

Time 15:35:02

President of Jury

Mgo Gadio Matter